52 www.lumacell.com
Features
Typical Speci^cation
Combination Exit Sign and Power Pack
Now with dual input voltages 120/347Vac
Based on a modular design concept, this combo
unit comes pre-assembled for quick, easy
installation

cm
)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: 8LMCEMT9W
Blank= no
heads
1= one head
2= two heads
Blank=
factory white
BK= black
SG= silver
grey
Blank=
120/347Vac
ZC= 277Vac
Blank=
no options
TD= time delay
TP= tamper proof
screws
GN= green
letters
*990.0119-L=
tamper proof bit
NEX= Nexus®
system interface
*One bit needed per order.
8LMCE= 6V-28W
10LMCE= 6V-44W
7LMCE= 6V-72W
MT9W= micro-tungsten, 9W
MQ8W= micro-halogen, 8W
MQ12W= micro-halogen, 12W
MQM6W= micro-MR16, 6W
MQM10W= micro-MR16, 10W
Other styles available.
Consult your sales representative.
# of Heads Colour Voltage OptionsSeries Head style
Wattage
Dimensions
8LMCE
10LMCE
7LMCE 120/347Vac 0.15/0.05 Amp
Wattage Capacity
30min 1h00 1h30 2h00 4h00
-
28
44
72
-
16
26
42
-
12
18
30
-
9
15
24
-
-
7
12
44W & 72W Units Standard Unit
28W
8LMCE SERIES
NOTE: Supplied as single face, see extra faceplates ordering information.